NEW PUBLIC COLLEGIATE

INTER COLLEGE

Hardattpur, Sikarigan, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh 273213

Email Id: newpubliccollegiate273213@gmail.com
~ Contact No.: 9532160446, 9554563750, 6388820572

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR SESSION 2025 — 26

" “Month/Date |

«ew Public Col\egtata Inter College
wduttpur, Sknganj, Gorakhpur

"Day’ e | eer ey Hollday = s | “Proposed Activities/Events
April 2025, Monlhly Personalities: Dr. B. R. Ambedhr&.lamu. D. Watson
03/04/2025 Thursday NEW ACADEMIC SESSION BEGIN
05/04/2025 Saturday GOOD MANNERS (NUR- XII)
06/04/2025 Sunday SHRI RAM NAVAMI .
WORLD HEALTH DAY SCHOOL FOUNDATION |
07/04/2025 Monda '
, oneay DAY CELEBRATION ;
10/04/2025 Thursday MAHAVEER JAYANTI H
; . SRIJYOTIBA PHULE 1
11/04/2025 » ‘
Friday JAYANTI :
SRIHANUMAN JAYANTICLASSROOM |
12/04/2025 Saturday | DECORATION (BIRTHDAY CHART/ TIME |
e : | TABLE) t
| VAISAKHI PUNJABI FOLK DANCES AND
13/04/2025 Sunday | SONGS
14/04/2025 Monday AMBEDKAR JAYANTI
15/04/2025 Tuesday WORLD ART DAY
18/04/2025 Friday GOOD FRIDAY ~ WORLD HERITAGE DAY
‘ B FUN WITH BALOONS (NUR - 1)
19/04/2025 Saturday | ANCHORING COMPETITION (Il - V. VI - VIl &
I B _IX-xihy
2200472025 |,  Tuesday 1 ~ WORLD EARTH DAY
' . - [ 7 ENGLISH POEM RECITATION (NUR - 11)
26020 Selurdey. | ENGLISH SPEECH COMPETITION (111 - X11)
29/04/2025 Tuesday PARSHURAM JAYANTI |
IALF DAY FOR
i WORKING DAY.OF
300472025 Wednesday STUDENTS | LAST WORKING DAY OF THE MONTH
Monl!n/f)x?(e Day Holiday o !r_op_o:cd Agl}ghcs/h ents |
MAY 2025 b Monthly Personalities: Maharana Pratap & Edward Jenne Y
01/0572035 Thursday INTERNATION PRINCIPAL & LABOUR DAY
C DEBATE COMPETITION (VI - XI1)
03/05/2025 . Saturday CLAY MODELING (11l - V)
ACTION WORDS (NUR - 1)
08/05/2025 Thursday WORLD RED CROSS DAY _1‘
09/05/2025 Friday RAV[NDER NATH TAGORE JAY ANTI
|
NATIONAL TECHNOLOGY DAY MOTHER'
10052025 |« Satur HER'S |
¢ Saturday DAY CELEBRATIQY |
110512025 MOTHER'S DAY r
Y I |
. < Aah ef’ Rt i |
New pubhc Collegiate

'nter College Hardattpur
St angany Gorakhpur




16/05/2025

Friday
. SUMMERVACATION
17/05/202S . Saturda '
y STUDENTS WQRLD TELE CQMMUNICATION DAY
— 21/05/2025 : Wednesday WORLD ANTI TERRORISMDAY
; ‘ Month/Date} SRR ‘Day Proposed Activities/Events
i *\%"UNE“.ZPZSK’ L [N ;;\ 3 i i : i
.05/06/2025 Thursday WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY
-15/06/2025 Sunday FATHER'S DAY
16/06/2025 Monday SHRI ARJUN DEV SHAHEEDI DIWAS
21/06/2025 Saturday INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY
23/06/2025 Monday INTERNATIONAL OLYMPIC DAY SCHOOL
: REOPEN FOR TEACHERS
27/06/2025 . Friday MOHARRAM
' ) ’ YOGA/MOCK DISPENSORY OR ANY OTHER
28/06/2025 Saturday DRILL AWARENESS ABOUT INDENCES AND
DISEAS |
-30/06/2025 Monday LAST WORKING DAY
.. ‘Month/Date. | ¢ Day Proposed Activities/Events

ALEY

JULY2025

DOCTOR S DAY SCHOOL REOPEN FOR

01/07/2025 Tuesday- STUDENTS
02/0772025 Wednesday MONITOR APPOINTMENT DAY
05/07/2025 Saturday CALLIGRAPHY / EASSY WRITING
11/07/2025 Friday WORLD POPULATION DAY
CRAFT ACTIVITY
THUMB/ VEGETABLE PAINTING (NUR - II)
12070023 Saurdgy ART & CRAFT FROM WASTE MATERIALS (VII
, -XIn)
18/07/2025 " Friday
19/0772025 Saturday )
26/07/2025 Saturday KARGIL VIJAY DIWAS
' HALF DAY FOR STUDENTS LAST WORKING
Thursday DAY

31/07/2025

- Proposed Activities/Events

v'nthly" ,;ersonalitles. Mother Teressa & Vikram Sara Bhai

CLAY MODELLING

02/08/2025 Saturday PAINTING - STONR/ BOTTLE ART
08/08/2025 Friday RAKSHA BANDHAN CELEBRATION
T RAKSHA BANDHAN &
09/08/2025 Saturday " VISHWA ADIVASI
: DIWAS
- NATIONAL LIBRARY DAY RULES TO USE
12/08/2025 Tuesday LIBRARY AND VALUE OF BOOKS
INDEPENDENCE DAY & JANMASTHAMI
14/08/2025 Thursday CELEBRATION
15/08/2035 " Friday INDEPENDENCE DAY HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS
16/08/2025 Saturday SRUBRISHA®
: JANMASTHAMI
23/08/2025 Saturday . QUIZE COMPETITION
-27/08/2025 Wednesday | GANESH CHATURTHI /
29/08/2025 riday z NATIONAL SPOR'S DAY
' - PRI
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30/08/2025

HALF DAY FOR STUDENTS CHESS/ CARROM/

Saturday . LUDO COMPETITION
— : LAST WORKING DAY OF THE MONTH
?\'lonlth/l‘?’ate. Day Holiday Proposed Activities/Events
SEPTEMBER
2025 Monthly Personallties. Dr. Sarvepalli Radha Krishnan & Shahecd Bhag,at Singh
01/09/2025° Monday GURU GRANTH SAHIB PRAKASH PARAB
02/09/2025 Tuesday BABA RAMDEV
: JAYANTI
05/09/2025 . [*  Friday - ~ TEACHER'S DAY TEACHER'S DAY
: CELEBRATION
IMPORTANCE OF GRAND PARENTS IN
06/09/2025 Saturday BARAWAFAT FAMILY
ANANT CHATURDASI CARD/ POEM/ GIFT MAKING FOR GRAND
! PARENTS
* 08/09/2025 Monday GRAND PARENT'S.DAY
o Saturday HINDI WEEK (8-14) |
13/09/2035 Saturday SINGING STAND UP COMEDY COMPETITION |
16/09/2025 Tuesday . WORLD OZONE DAY |
S ' . DRAWING & PAINTING COMPETITION
o 20/09/2025 Saturday MANDETE ART, WARLI ART, PENCIL ART,
S . MADHUBANI ART
22/09/2025 Monday NAVRATRI SATHAPNA
26/09/2025 Friday " WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY
27/09/2025 Saturday PLANTATION & AWARENESS COMPAIGN
’ LAST WORKING DAY ON MONTH
30/092025 Tuesday DUSSEHRA CELEBRATION

Proposed Activities/Events

.R Ambedkar&Jamcs [) Wats0n e

lNTERNATlONAL MUSIC DAY & DURGA ‘

01/10/2025 Wednesday DURGA ASTHAMI ST
02/10/2025 “Thursday VIJAY DASHMI GANDHI JAYANTI & VIJAY DASHMI
08/1072025 Wednesday INDIAN AIR FORCE DAY
09/10/2025 Thursday WORLD POST OFFICE DAY
T 11/1072025 Saturday INTERNATIONAL GIRL, CHILD DAY
15/10/2025 Wednesday APJ ABDUL KALAM BIRTHDAY
~17/10/2025 Friday '
18/10/2025 “Saturday | DIWALI CELEBRATION
19:10°%0 26- 10- " DIWALI HOLIDAY
2025 ‘
3 ' NATIONAL UNITY DAY LAST WO
31102025 | Friday. . O TEE HONTH RKING DAY

01/11/2025 "~ Saturday

Proposed Activities/Events

05/11/2025 Wednesday

GURU NANAK DEV
JAYANTI

ter College
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CHILDREN'S DAY ANNUAL FUNCTION \

ipo0s | Emdw
'//w/, RANI LAXMI BAT JAY ANTI |
' ACTIVITY DAY

19/11/2025

, ~ 1 HALF DAY FOR STUDENTS LAST WORKING
DAY OF MONTH

29/11/2025 ( Saturday ‘

%
Month/Date
| S il

Holiday Proposed Activities/Events

I_i‘ECEM BER 2025 Monthly Personalities: Dr. B. R Ambedkar & Jame.s.v D. Watson
, .01/12/2025 Monday : .
- 04/12/2025 Thursday "~ INDIAN NAVY DAY
06/12/2025 Saturday |7 ' -
REPARATION OF SPORTS MEET

13/12/2025 Saturday

20/12/2025 Saturday P

2120025 |, Monday | ' . MATHEMATICS pm; ;;NI-IAL SPORTS MEET
KISAN DIWAS

o
23/12/2025 Tuesday
| Tuesddy | ]
GURU TEG BAHADUR SAHEEDI DIWAS

P —————
24/12/2025 Wednesday L . CHRISTMAS CELEBRATION
27/12/2025 Saturday : GURU GOVIND SINGH JAYANTI
~ Month/Date 777 Day 77 Holiday e Proposed Activities/Events :
- JANUARY 2026 | . Monthly Personalities: Dr- B, R. Ambedkar&James .D. TWatson
12/01 /2026 - Monday SWAMI VIVEKANAND JAYANTI
13/01/2026 Tuesday ’ LOHRI SAKRANT & LOHRI CELEBRATION
14/01/2026 Wednesday MAKAR SAKRANTI
_15/01/2026 . Thursday . INDIANARMYDAY
- 23/01/2026 Friday ~ BASANT PANCHAMI NETAJI SUBHASH
’ "y . . CHANDER BOSS JAYANTI
25/01/2026° Sunday ' [NTERNATIONAL VOTER'S DAY
26/01/2026 Monday REPUBLIC DAY
31/01/2026 Saturday’ . LAST WORKING DAY OF THE MONTH
"Month/Date, | Day,. b | 37 i Proposed Activmes/Events
2 FEBRUARY 2025 7 ~Mon 'win & Shl
01/02/2026 “Sunday | [ GURU RAVIDAS JAYANTI
02/02/2026 Monday : ’ Inter House Cricket Match
08/02/2026 Sunday . ' Farewell (XII)
15/02/2026 Sunday Maha Shivaratri
28/02/2025 ~ Friday Half Day for The Students Last Working Day of The Month
TMonth/Date | 7 Day oy o "‘ Proposed Actnvntles/Events
*MARCH 2025 7| i gMIonLY ok 1 Einstein & Prithy [Raj Chauhan
04/03/2026 Wedncsday B
08/03/2026 - Sunday ' ‘ International Women's Day
10/03/2026 Tuesday ) : )
14/03/2026 Saturday . o - -
: : Saturday -

. .
R
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